January 14, 2021

Gender

Male
Female
Total

Age

17 or Less
18to 24
2510 30
31to 40
41 to 50
51 or more
Total

Residency
Resident

Non Resident
Total

Race

Asian
African American

Students

Students

Students

Students

155
125
280

168
56
40
11

280

231
49
280

16
3

Amount
$199,221
$150,463
$349,684

Amount

$1,500
$205,475
$72,438
$54,375
$11,960
$3,936
$349,684

Amount
$288,968
$60,716
$349,684

Amount
$21,161
$5,800

% of Population
55.4%
44.6%
100.0%

% of Population

0.4%

60.0%

20.0%

14.3%

3.9%

1.4%

100.0%

% of Population
82.5%
17.5%
100.0%

% of Population
5.7%
1.1%
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