January 14, 2021

Gender

Contact			
	Students	Amount	% of Population
Male	155	\$199,221	55.4%
Female	125	\$150,463	44.6%
Total	280	\$349,684	100.0%

Age

	Students	Amount	% of Population
17 or Less	1	\$1,500	0.4%
18 to 24	168	\$205,475	60.0%
25 to 30	56	\$72,438	20.0%
31 to 40	40	\$54,375	14.3%
41 to 50	11	\$11,960	3.9%
51 or more	4	\$3,936	1.4%
Total	280	\$349,684	100.0%

Residency

	Students	Amount	% of Population
Resident	231	\$288,968	82.5%
Non Resident	49	\$60,716	17.5%
Total	280	\$349,684	100.0%

Race

	Students	Amount	% of Population
Asian	16	\$21,161	5.7%
African American	3	\$5,800	1.1%